WWWNhNPMDNMMNNOMNNMNNMNNDNNNRERRRRRPEPRRPRRERRPRRERPEPRRERRER

MS 4
MS 4
wJA

SchiA
wJB

wJB

MS 1
MS 1
SchiA
SchiA
SchiA
wJB

SchiA
wJB

WS 1
MS 3
MS 4
MS 4
MS 4
MS 4
wdn

WS 2
SchiA
SchiA
SchiA
wJA

MS 1
MS 1
MS 2
WS 1
WS 1
mJn

wJA

MS 4
MS 4
SchiA

Uber 87 kg
Uber 87 kg
bis 68 kg
Uber 60 kg
bis 55 kg
bis 55 kg
bis 74 kg
bis 74 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 65 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 65 kg
Uber 73 kg
Uber 87 kg
bis 87 kg
bis 87 kg
bis 87 kg
Uber 87 kg
bis 73 kg
bis 63 kg
Uber 60 kg
bis 50 kg
bis 60 kg
bis 58 kg
bis 74 kg
bis 74 kg
bis 87 kg
Uber 73 kg
Uber 73 kg
Uber 90 kg
bis 68 kg
bis 87 kg
Uber 87 kg
Uber 60 kg

Gewicht
Dreikampf
Stein (Halle)
Gewicht
Stein

Stein (Halle)
Gewicht
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Stein
Dreikampf
Stein

Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein

Stein
Gewicht
Stein
Dreikampf
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Dreikampf
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein

Stein (Halle)
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Dreikampf
Stein

Stein

Stein (Halle)
Stein
Gewicht

23,14 m
2.429 P.
10,20 m
26,90 m
7,82 m
8,07 m
13,56 m
1.537 P.
25,55 m
13,86 m
2.885 P.
9,96 m
12,82 m
9,00 m
10,92
10,07 m
20,82 m
10,87 m
2.432 P.
11,20 m
9,92 m
8,76 m
2.821 P.
10,06 m
11,22 m
8,20 m
6,00 m
5,09 m
1.954 P.
21,34 m
2.405 P.
8,43 m
8,86 m
8,68 m
10,44 m
26,13 m

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Caspers
Caspers
Falke
Fehr
Kasper
Kasper
Minch
Minch
Plag
Plag
Plag
Plag
Plag
Plag
Telge
Wolframm
Zachrau
Zachrau
Zachrau
Zachrau
Falke
Falke
Fehr
Hecht
Horr
Kasper
Minch
Minch
Pauly
Telge
Telge
Weber
Zargus
Buttler
Caspers
Gunther

Lutz
Lutz
Miriam
Julia
Jennifer
Jennifer
Stefan
Stefan
Sabrina
Sabrina
Sabrina
Sabrina
Sabrina
Sabrina
Kristina
Willi
Gerhard
Gerhard
Gerhard
Gerhard
Miriam
Monika
Julia
Julia
Anja
Jennifer
Stefan
Stefan
Franz
Kristina
Kristina
Patrick
Tabita
Kurt
Lutz
Leonie

TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TV Maikammer
TSG Mutterstadt
TV Hahnenbach
TV Hahnenbach
TV Edenkoben
TV Edenkoben
TG Konz

TG Konz

TG Konz

TG Konz

TG Konz

TG Konz

TSG Mutterstadt
TV Hahnenbach
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TV Maikammer
TV Maikammer
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Halloch
TSG Haflloch
TV Hahnenbach
TV Edenkoben
TV Edenkoben
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt
TG Konz

TG Konz

TSG HaRloch
TSG Mutterstadt
TSG Mutterstadt

12.09.09
12.09.09
18.04.09
20.09.09
20.09.09
18.04.09
12.09.09
12.09.09
20.09.09
20.09.09
20.09.09
20.09.09
18.04.09
18.04.09
12.09.09
13.09.09
12.09.09
12.09.09
12.09.09
18.04.09
18.04.09
18.04.09
20.09.09
18.04.09
18.04.09
18.04.09
12.09.09
18.04.09
13.09.09
12.09.09
12.09.09
20.09.09
20.09.09
18.04.09
12.09.09
20.09.09

Ensdorf
Ensdorf
Ffm-Kahlbach
Maselheim
Maselheim
Ffm-Kahlbach
Ensdorf
Ensdorf
Maselheim
Maselheim
Maselheim
Maselheim
Ffm-Kahlbach
Ffm-Kahlbach
Ensdorf
Ensdorf
Ensdorf
Ensdorf
Ensdorf
Ffm-Kahlbach
Ffm-Kahlbach
Ffm-Kahlbach
Maselheim
Ffm-Kahlbach
Ffm-Kahlbach
Ffm-Kahlbach
Ensdorf
Ffm-Kahlbach
Ensdorf
Ensdorf
Ensdorf
Maselheim
Maselheim
Ffm-Kahlbach
Ensdorf
Maselheim

2009



wJB
wdn
MS 4
MS 2
MS 2
mJn
SchiA
MS 3
wdn

bis 65 kg
bis 58 kg
bis 87 kg
Uber 87 kg
bis 87 kg
Uber 90 kg
bis 60 kg
Uber 87 kg
bis 73 kg

Stein (Halle)
Stein (Halle)
Stein
Gewicht
Gewicht
Dreikampf
Gewicht
Stein (Halle)
Stein

6,66 m
6,48 m
9,42 m
15,53 m
17,50 m
2.307 P.
21,10 m
9,42 m
9,09 m

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Hauck
Hauck
Held
Hoffmann
Pauly
Weber
Weyand
Wolframm
Zargus

Liselle
Liselle
Walter
Holger
Franz
Patrick
Jana
Willi
Tabita

TV Edenkoben
TV Edenkoben
TSG Mutterstadt
TV Edenkoben
TSG Mutterstadt
TG Konz

TG Konz

TV Hahnenbach
TG Konz

18.04.09
18.04.09
12.09.09
13.09.09
13.09.09
20.09.09
20.09.09
18.04.09
20.09.09

Ffm-Kahlbach
Ffm-Kahlbach
Ensdorf
Ensdorf
Ensdorf
Maselheim
Maselheim
Ffm-Kahlbach
Maselheim

2009



