1. 1. 1.	MS 4 MS 4	über 87 kg über 87 kg	Gewicht Dreikampf	23,14 m 2.429 P.	Caspers Caspers Falke	Lutz Lutz	TSG Mutterstadt TSG Mutterstadt TV Maikammer	12.09.09 12.09.09 18.04.09	Ensdorf Ensdorf Ffm-Kahlbach
1. 1.	wJA SchiA	bis 68 kg über 60 kg	Stein (Halle) Gewicht	10,10 m 26,90 m	Faike Fehr	Miriam Julia	TSG Mutterstadt	20.09.09	Maselheim
1. 1.	wJB	bis 55 kg	Stein	7,82 m	Kasper	Jennifer	TV Hahnenbach	20.09.09	Maselheim
1. 1.	wJB	bis 55 kg	Stein (Halle)	8,07 m	Kasper	Jennifer	TV Hahnenbach	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
1. 1.	MS 1	bis 74 kg	Gewicht	13,56 m	Münch	Stefan	TV Edenkoben	12.09.09	Ensdorf
1. 1.	MS 1	bis 74 kg	Dreikampf	1.537 P.	Münch	Stefan	TV Edenkoben	12.09.09	Ensdorf
1.	SchiA	bis 60 kg	Gewicht	25,55 m	Plag	Sabrina	TG Konz	20.09.09	Maselheim
1.	SchiA	bis 60 kg	Stein	13,86 m	Plag	Sabrina	TG Konz	20.09.09	Maselheim
1.	SchiA	bis 60 kg	Dreikampf	2.885 P.	Plag	Sabrina	TG Konz	20.09.09	Maselheim
1.	wJB	bis 65 kg	Stein	9,96 m	Plag	Sabrina	TG Konz	20.09.09	Maselheim
1.	SchiA	bis 60 kg	Stein (Halle)	12,82 m	Plag	Sabrina	TG Konz	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
1.	wJB	bis 65 kg	Stein (Halle)	9,00 m	Plag	Sabrina	TG Konz	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
1.	WS1	über 73 kg	Stein	10,92	Telge	Kristina	TSG Mutterstadt	12.09.09	Ensdorf
1.	MS 3	über 87 kg	Stein	10,07 m	Wolframm	Willi	TV Hahnenbach	13.09.09	Ensdorf
1.	MS 4	bis 87 kg	Gewicht	20,82 m	Zachrau	Gerhard	TSG Mutterstadt	12.09.09	Ensdorf
1.	MS 4	bis 87 kg	Stein	10,87 m	Zachrau	Gerhard	TSG Mutterstadt	12.09.09	Ensdorf
1.	MS 4	bis 87 kg	Dreikampf	2.432 P.	Zachrau	Gerhard	TSG Mutterstadt	12.09.09	Ensdorf
1.	MS 4	über 87 kg	Stein (Halle)	11,20 m	Zachrau	Gerhard	TSG Mutterstadt	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
2.	wJn	bis 73 kg	Stein (Halle)	9,92 m	Falke	Miriam	TV Maikammer	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
2.	WS 2	bis 63 kg	Stein (Halle)	8,76 m	Falke	Monika	TV Maikammer	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
2.	SchiA	über 60 kg	Dreikampf	2.821 P.	Fehr	Julia	TSG Mutterstadt	20.09.09	Maselheim
2.	SchiA	bis 50 kg	Stein (Halle)	10,06 m	Hecht	Julia	TSG Haßloch	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
2.	SchiA	bis 60 kg	Stein (Halle)	11,22 m	Horr	Anja	TSG Haßloch	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
2.	wJA	bis 58 kg	Stein (Halle)	8,20 m	Kasper	Jennifer	TV Hahnenbach	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
2.	MS 1	bis 74 kg	Stein	6,00 m	Münch	Stefan	TV Edenkoben	12.09.09	Ensdorf
2.	MS 1	bis 74 kg	Stein (Halle)	5,09 m	Münch	Stefan	TV Edenkoben	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
2.	MS 2	bis 87 kg	Dreikampf	1.954 P.	Pauly	Franz	TSG Mutterstadt	13.09.09	Ensdorf
2.	WS 1	über 73 kg	Gewicht	21,34 m	Telge	Kristina	TSG Mutterstadt	12.09.09	Ensdorf
2.	WS 1	über 73 kg	Dreikampf	2.405 P.	Telge	Kristina	TSG Mutterstadt	12.09.09	Ensdorf
2.	mJn	über 90 kg	Stein	8,43 m	Weber	Patrick	TG Konz	20.09.09	Maselheim
2.	wJA	bis 68 kg	Stein	8,86 m	Zargus	Tabita	TG Konz	20.09.09	Maselheim
3.	MS 4	bis 87 kg	Stein (Halle)	8,68 m	Büttler	Kurt	TSG Haßloch	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
3.	MS 4	über 87 kg	Stein	10,44 m	Caspers	Lutz	TSG Mutterstadt	12.09.09	Ensdorf
3.	SchiA	über 60 kg	Gewicht	26,13 m	Günther	Leonie	TSG Mutterstadt	20.09.09	Maselheim

3.	wJB	bis 65 kg	Stein (Halle)	6,66 m	Hauck	Liselle	TV Edenkoben	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
3.	wJn	bis 58 kg	Stein (Halle)	6,48 m	Hauck	Liselle	TV Edenkoben	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
3.	MS 4	bis 87 kg	Stein	9,42 m	Held	Walter	TSG Mutterstadt	12.09.09	Ensdorf
3.	MS 2	über 87 kg	Gewicht	15,53 m	Hoffmann	Holger	TV Edenkoben	13.09.09	Ensdorf
3.	MS 2	bis 87 kg	Gewicht	17,50 m	Pauly	Franz	TSG Mutterstadt	13.09.09	Ensdorf
3.	mJn	über 90 kg	Dreikampf	2.307 P.	Weber	Patrick	TG Konz	20.09.09	Maselheim
3.	SchiA	bis 60 kg	Gewicht	21,10 m	Weyand	Jana	TG Konz	20.09.09	Maselheim
3.	MS 3	über 87 kg	Stein (Halle)	9,42 m	Wolframm	Willi	TV Hahnenbach	18.04.09	Ffm-Kahlbach
3.	wJn	bis 73 kg	Stein	9,09 m	Zargus	Tabita	TG Konz	20.09.09	Maselheim